Content type

Announcement
Blog

Club

Contact us
Department
FAQ

File

Hero

Location

News

Newsletter - Communications

Occasion

Page

Person

Person Bio

Policies and Handbooks
Program

Program - Degree
Program - IDOL
Program - NC-SARA
Social

Spotlight
Testimonial

Webform

Totals

Inclusion

Excluded

Included

Included

Excluded

Excluded

Included

Included

Excluded

Excluded

Included

Excluded

Excluded

Included

Excluded

Excluded

Included

Included

Excluded

Excluded

Included

Excluded

Excluded

Excluded

Excluded

Priority
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.9
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5

Available
517

0

75

4

40

732

827

253

43

3300

666

843

715

4943

4941

576

159

204

104

24

624

98

25
19722

Indexed

732

827

576

159

30

6423

Visible

132

332

424

110

4573



