Content type	Inclusion	Priority	Available	Indexed	Visible
Announcement	Excluded	0.5	517	0	0
Blog	Included	0.5	0	0	0
Club	Included	0.5	75	75	31
Contact us	Excluded	0.5	4	0	0
Department	Excluded	0.5	40	0	0
FAQ	Included	0.5	732	732	132
File	Included	0.5	827	827	332
Hero	Excluded	0.5	253	0	0
Location	Excluded	0.5	43	0	0
News	Included	0.5	3300	3300	3201
Newsletter - Communications	Excluded	0.5	666	0	0
Occasion	Excluded	0.5	843	0	0
Page	Included	0.5	715	715	334
Person	Excluded	0.5	4943	0	0
Person Bio	Excluded	0.5	4941	0	0
Policies and Handbooks	Included	0.5	576	576	424
Program	Included	0.9	159	159	110
Program - Degree	Excluded	0.5	204	0	0
Program - IDOL	Excluded	0.5	104	30	0
Program - NC-SARA	Included	0.5	9	9	9
Social	Excluded	0.5	24	0	0
Spotlight	Excluded	0.5	624	0	0
Testimonial	Excluded	0.5	98	0	0
Webform	Excluded	0.5	25	0	0
Totals			19722	6423	4573